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TAGLIO LASER

Coppa Italia Epoca 2025

Totale Squadra

1 Squadra Alban
2 Squadra Alban

Squadra Bonardi
Squadra Bonardi
Squadra Bonardi
Squadra Bonardi

u A W N

Squadra Bonardi

Squadra Ceci
Squadra Ceci
Squadra Ceci
Squadra Ceci
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Squadra Ceci

Squadra Civitarese
Squadra Civitarese
Squadra Civitarese
Squadra Civitarese
Squadra Civitarese
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Squadra Dimasi
Squadra Dimasi
Squadra Dimasi
Squadra Dimasi
Squadra Dimasi
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Squadra Dimasi

Squadra Fiorucci
Squadra Fiorucci
Squadra Fiorucci
Squadra Fiorucci
Squadra Fiorucci
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Squadra Giache
Squadra Giache
Squadra Giache
Squadra Giache
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Squadra Giache

1 Squadra Gommino
2 Squadra Gommino

7 C O]

RedMirta

‘j\,’
™M B WP 2
g PADA arioLa BEDDINI £

© MGMTiming

RAVEN  famila

Num

37
75

15
71
81
201

161
283
424
588
791

171
173
702
918
936

26
73
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613
629
703

122
239
353
737
981
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163
207
699
747
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270
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Pilota Classe
Squadra Alban
ALBAN Giancarlo F2
DOCCIOLI Rossano F2
Squadra Bonardi
GASSO Gherardo A. E3
COLOMBARI Gianfranco A3
BONARDI Cristian E3
MUGNAINI Filippo Evo 1
ROSCINI Simonetta E4
Squadra Ceci
CECI Marcello E2
ZUCCARO Pasquale D2
CUNDARI Giuseppe D1
GHIRETTI Fausto Evo 1
LODOVICHI Daniele E4
Squadra Civitarese
GISMONDI Gianni E3
CIALFI Davide E4
CIVITARESE Valentino B1
CREDI Gianluca G1
PINI CHIAPPINI Dino E4
Squadra Dimasi
SOLDA Flavio B2
TOSO Roberto D1
VOLPE Mario E3
TAVIANI Daniele E4
DIMASI Lucio G1
BORGOGELLI Francesco B1
Squadra Fiorucci
MUGNAINI Gregorio A3
CINELLI Francesco Evo 1
FIORUCCI Paolo B2
MALPASSI Francesco G1
ROSSI Fabio E4
Squadra Giache
ROBERTI Remo B2
AURICCHIA Gaetano ES
GIACHE Manlio D1
BASSO Stefano E3
VOLPATO Denis E4
Squadra Gommino
GOMMINO F1
CERRI Fabio F1
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LOM
TOS

LOM
PIE
LOM
TOS
UMB

EMI
EMI
SIC

EMI
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ABR
ABR
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TOS
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TOS
FVG
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SIC
MAR
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TOS
UMB
EMI
LOM
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FVG
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UMB
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autotrasporti

Moto

Aprilia
Ancillotti

Honda
Moto Guzzi
Cagiva

KTM

Honda

Yamaha
Honda
Aprilia
Honda

Honda

Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

CCM
Maico
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda

Yamaha

Maico
Kawasaki
Villa
Honda
Honda

Maico
™
Maico
Yamaha

Yamaha

Aspes

Suzuki
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20484
20483

13360
20517
20090
20092
20507

20476
20471
14224
20464
20137

20082
20083
20109
20514
20091

20518
20504
20478
20099
20500
20110

20084
20100
20486
20472
20467

20513
20497
20462
20498
20454

20485
20111
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Coppa Italia Epoca 2025

Totale Squadra Num
1 Squadra Miani 18
2 Squadra Miani 101
3 Squadra Miani 112
4 Squadra Miani 234
5 Squadra Miani 713
1 Squadra Montalbini 10
2 Squadra Montalbini 11
3 Squadra Montalbini 79
4 Squadra Montalbini 105
5 Squadra Montalbini 709
1 Squadra Montironi 153
2 Squadra Montironi 170
3 Squadra Montironi 608
4 Squadra Montironi 670
5 Squadra Montironi 755
6  Squadra Montironi 818

Squadra Orbati 85
2 Squadra Orbati 246
1 Squadra Pieropan 55
2 Squadra Pieropan 202
3 Squadra Pieropan 378
4 Squadra Pieropan 686
5 Squadra Pieropan 821
1 Squadra Pietrella 39
2 Squadra Pietrella 42
3 Squadra Pietrella 56
4 Squadra Pietrella 121
5 Squadra Pietrella 146
6  Squadra Pietrella 719

Squadra Puglia 124
2 Squadra Puglia 546
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Pilota Classe

Squadra Miani
PIERCAMILLI Cristian Evo 2
KEKKIN C

MIANI Stefano Evo 2
FRITTELLONI Marco D3
GIOVANELLI Giuliano D2
Squadra Montalbini
DINI Loriano D2
GRAZIANI Marco A3
MONTALBINI Nicola E4
ICARDI Bruno A3
CASELLI Stefano D3
Squadra Montironi
MIGLIONICO Stefano R. E4
FALLARINI Fabrizio B2
FRANCUCCI Mario A3
MONTIRONI Roberto ES5
SAIANI Sandro E3
GIACHE Riccardo G1
Squadra Orbati
ORBATI Giorgio F2
TELLINI Pier L. F2
Squadra Pieropan
PIEROPAN Mario A3
LISTANTI Valerio M. Evo 1l
ALUNNO Andrea D2
PUPILLI Silvio N. D1
DINI Paolo Evo 2
Squadra Pietrella
CORRA Leopoldo D2
CONSOLATI Lorenzo ES
MORINI Stefano A3
PIETRELLA Roberto D3
CIMARRA Maurizio E3
ARENELLA Massimiliano E4
Squadra Puglia
ARTIOLI Giulio F2
PUGLIA Fabrizio F2
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Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda

Honda

Honda
Maico
Honda
KTM

Honda

Honda
KTM
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Suzuki
Cagiva
Honda

Aspes
TGM
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Suzuki
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Honda
Tresoldi
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14183
20095
20469
20461
20503

20488
20458
20094
20516
17109

20470
20494
20489
27009
20475
36925

20081
20456

20506
20101
20491
20088
20487

20452
20093
20459
20102
20490
14215

17137
20463
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Totale Squadra Num Pilota Classe Regione Moto Transponder
Squadra Solda
1 Squadra Solda 51  GALLINGANI Gian L. E1l EMI Villa 20087
2 Squadra Solda 87  SOLDA Alessio D2 VEN Husqvarna 20466
3 Squadra Solda 297 MATTEW Evo 2 VEN Yamaha 20493
4 Squadra Solda 451  BENNATI Fabrizio E4 VEN Honda 20106
5 Squadra Solda 871  BLANCATO Emilio E4 SIC Honda 14158
6 Squadra Solda 994  PINGUINO Michelangelo Evo 2 LAZ Yamaha 20107
Squadra Tellini
Squadra Tellini 43  TELLINI Daniele F2 TOS Aprilia 20457
2 Squadra Tellini 82  ORBATI Alessandro F2 TOS Aprilia 20495
Squadra Trollo
1 Squadra Trollo 1 TROLLO Massimo A2 VEN Cheney 26103
2 Squadra Trollo 100  GIGLIOTTI Valter E3 FVG Kawasaki 20455
3 Squadra Trollo 213 MORVIDONI Mauro C UMB Maico 20108
4 Squadra Trollo 250 MESSINA Esteban G. D3 SIC Honda 20496
5 Squadra Trollo 304 MARIOTTI Simone D2 UMB Yamaha 20468
Trofeo Individuale
1  Trofeo Individuale 7  MIGNO Paolo Gruppo 4 UMB Kawasaki 20121
2 Trofeo Individuale 70 QUARIN Enzo Gruppo 4 FVG Suzuki 20089
3 Trofeo Individuale 143  MAMBELLI Moreno Gruppo 4 EMI Honda 20465
4 Trofeo Individuale 193  KOCINA Fabio Gruppo 4 FVG Yamaha 20477
5  Trofeo Individuale 197  LIVERANI Andrea Gruppo 4 EMI Yamaha 20473
6  Trofeo Individuale 313  ZOTTI Alessandro Gruppo 4 FVG Kawasaki 20086
7  Trofeo Individuale 347  LIVERANI Roberto Gruppo 4 EMI Puch 20474
8  Trofeo Individuale 812 LEBUS Alan Gruppo 4 FVG Honda 35029
a8 5 B e i s 2%, T=mg ~moruu o
S K"
BT w5 QT AR W) mimees 206X © s eoems N
© MGMTiming Castiglione, domenica 05 ottobre 2025 3/3



